
Saturday April 5, 2025 Location

9:30 am Spring Sports Jamboree A1 Signs Field C

Monday, April 14, 2025 Location

5:45 PM State Farm C. Johnson Fireflies -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Hotrods -vs- King Const Field D

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Grasshoppers -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Mudhens -vs- King Const Field D

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Nuts -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM State Farm C. Johnson Fireflies -vs- King Const Field D

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Hotrods -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Grasshoppers -vs- King Const Field D

Monday, Aprl 28, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Stanely Steemer Tides -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Nuts -vs- King Const Field D

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Location

5:45 PM State Farm C. Johnson Fireflies -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Hotrods -vs- King Const Field D

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Flying Squirrels -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Medicine Mart Yardgoats -vs- King Const Field D

Thursday, May 1, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Stanely Steemer Tides -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Nuts -vs- King Const Field D

Monday, May 5, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Mudhens -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Flying Squirrels -vs- King Const Field D

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Medicine Mart Yardgoats -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Stanely Steemer Tides -vs- King Const Field D

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Location

5:45 PM State Farm C. Johnson Fireflies -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Mudhens -vs- King Const Field D

Thursday, May 8, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Flying Squirrels -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Medicine Mart Yardgoats -vs- King Const Field D

Monday, May 12, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Grasshoppers -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Mudhens -vs- King Const Field D

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Hotrods -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Flying Squirrels -vs- King Const Field D
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No Game Due To Spring Break April 21-25



Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Nuts -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM State Farm C. Johnson Fireflies -vs- King Const Field D

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Hotrods -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Grasshoppers -vs- King Const Field D

Monday, May 19, 2025 Location

5:45 PM State Farm C. Johnson Fireflies -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Hotrods -vs- King Const Field D

Tuesday, April 20, 2025 Location

5:45 PM Grasshoppers -vs- King Const Field D

6:45 PM Mudhens -vs- King Const Field D

Notes:
1. Games will be played at varoius locations.  Please read your schedule carefully.

2. The last team listed is the home team.

3 .There will be a ten (10) minute grace period for the first game only.

4. In case of inclement weather, please call our weather hotline at (843) 248-1744 or check the 

    website www.conwayparksandrecreation.net

5. For more information, please contact David Williams, Assitant Director, at (843) 488-7688.

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER & LIKE US ON FACEBOOK!!
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